Pneumatic shaking devices  Doc.: V1.1
Type: PRE  .../... M (-L)  Date: 11/ 2016
Model: # 5001   Nominal - Ø : 63 ,  80,   100,  125mm
Bleickert Industrieautomation GmbH  Page: 1/ 29
D-79771 Klettgau-Geißlingen  Subject to change without notice !
Characteristics according to VDI guide line 3294 (or equivalent ASME code)
 Symbol Unit
General

Bleickert Industrieautomation GmbH  Page: 16/ 29
D-79771 Klettgau-Geißlingen  Subject to change without notice !
Bestellschlüssel für Pneumatik-Rüttelelemente
Bestellangabe:
PRE  ( ∅ )   / (Hub)    M  -UO  /# 5001-316L
Materials of parts contacted with product:
1.4404, 1.4435 or 1.4460 (upon request)
        Model
       Valve options:
       -UO (AND/ OR controlled)
       -UU (AND/ AND controlled)
       -UP (AND/ pneumatic signal controlled)
  (-UP standard, if no other function remarked)
 Options:
 M (Standard) : pneumatic self control system
 -L = extension
 -AL = Fastening flange made of material:
  Aluminium anodized
-EP = Flange seal in material: EPDM
 Cylinder stroke [ mm ]
 Piston diameter [ mm ]
 PRE : Pneumatic shaking device
Special features have to be clarified with your supplier and added to the order !
Art no.
  with extension Rebuilding kit
Piston-∅
63 5001 – 63/ (Stroke) 5001 – 63/ (Stroke) –L   630-VTS
80 5001 – 80/ (Stroke) 5001 – 80/ (Stroke) –L    599-VTS
100 5001 – 100/ (Stroke) 5001 – 100/ (Stroke) –L    592-VTS
125 5001 – 125/ (Stroke) 5001 – 125/ (Stroke) –L    615-VTS
Please replace „(Stroke)“ by the respectie cylinder stroke.
- 630-VTS-EP:
  Rebuilding kit suitable for use with solvents , aceton etc.
  Parts getting in contact with product consists of Material: PTFE white (FDA conform)
  and a flange seal in material: EPDM
Standard stroke = 200mm,
Further standard strokes, see page 1
Special strokes by Stepp 1mm arer realiable
Art. No. for cylinder parts
Piston-∅ Please add the part no. to the cylinder order code
63   # 5000 – 63/ (Stroke) ( -L ) Spare part no. (see column „item“ at the spare parts list)
80   # 5000 – 80/ (Stroke) ( -L )        “          “              “        “             “                 “
100   # 5000 – 100/ (Stroke) ( -L )      “          “              “        “             “                 “
125   # 5000 – 125/ (Stroke) ( -L )      “          “              “        “             “                 “
Pneumatic shaking devices  Doc.: V1.1
Type: PRE  .../... M (-L)  Date: 11/ 2016
Model: # 5001   Nominal - Ø : 63 ,  80,   100,  125mm
Bleickert Industrieautomation GmbH  Page: 17/ 29
D-79771 Klettgau-Geißlingen  Subject to change without notice !
Valve retrofit set #4839…
Pneumatic shaking devices  Doc.: V1.1
Type: PRE  .../... M (-L)  Date: 11/ 2016
Model: # 5001   Nominal - Ø : 63 ,  80,   100,  125mm
Bleickert Industrieautomation GmbH  Page: 18/ 29
D-79771 Klettgau-Geißlingen  Subject to change without notice !
Valve retrofit set #4839… (drawing)
Pneumatic shaking devices  Doc.: V1.1
Type: PRE  .../... M (-L)  Date: 11/ 2016
Model: # 5001   Nominal - Ø : 63 ,  80,   100,  125mm
Bleickert Industrieautomation GmbH  Page: 19/ 29
D-79771 Klettgau-Geißlingen  Subject to change without notice !
Purchased parts – Description
Retrofit set G1/2“
Type: SV-52.-12-UP-UBS /# 4839
Consisting of:
- Main control valve, Type: SV-52-12-UP /# 4839
- Adapter flange, Type: Bleickert/ Numatics
- 1 set pneumatic tubes in suitable length
  (1pc tube D4mm x 500mm and 2pc tube D12 x 140mm length)
- 2 set Screws M6x60 +washer
- 2 set Screw M6x10